GRID CONNECT SOLAR AND AEOLIAN ESHIA INVERTERS
In compliance with the rules of photovoltaic systems connected to the network.
Ref: Type Features PVP
Inverters from 125 to 10,000 W nominal power.
10827 SINEO-125      125 W nominal power.
10828 SINEO-250      250 W nominal power.
10831 SINEO-1K25   1.250 W nominal power.
10832 SINEO-1K65   1.650 W potencia nominal
10833 SINEO-2K5   2.500 W nominal power.
10835 SINEO-3K3   3.300 W nominal power.
10838 SINEO-10K 10.000 W Three-phase nominal power.
10840 SINEO-13K2 13.200 W potencia nominal Trifásico
SINEO-125
SINEO-1K25
SINEO-250
SINEO-1K65